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II Riga Skins Race
Riga, 28. - 29.3.2025

Event 9 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
28.03.2025 - 14:35 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

2014 and younger

1. RADZEVICIUTE Kamile 14 SM Nemunas 1:34.52 202 40.09 54.43
2. UPENIKA Erika 14 Daugavpils SS 1:41.39 163 44.79 56.60
3. ZAICA Evija 15 Daugavpils SS 1:45.25 146 46.88 58.37
4. GLOTOVA Nikola 16 Daugavpils SS 1:45.92 143 49.14 56.78
5. BOREVICIUTE Gertruda 15 SM Nemunas 1:47.24 138 47.54 59.70
6. LEIKUSE Liliana 14 Daugavpils SS 1:47.35 138 49.05 58.30
7. PAVILJANE Amalija 14 RSS Ridzene-ZOL 1:48.55 133 47.41 1:01.14

YOB 2011 - 2013

1. BOROVSKA Kotryna 12 SM Nemunas 1:12.21 453 33.23 38.98
2. LUISK Lilii Tereese 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:13.66 427 33.45 40.21
3. NAURITS Cassandra 12 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:15.53 396 35.05 40.48

4. LIPPUR Anette 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:16.12 387 35.66 40.46
5. MULLER Frida 12 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:18.06 359 36.08 41.98
6. GAVENAITE Saule 12 SM Nemunas 1:19.21 343 36.26 42.95

7. HEMMELE Paula 12 Valmieras SS 1:22.37 305 37.08 45.29
8. VEIPA Glorija 11 PK Ogre 1:27.41 255 39.32 48.09
9. KRAVALE Kamilla 13 Daugavpils SS 1:30.53 230 41.59 48.94

10. SERSNOVA Sofija 12 Daugavpils SS 1:33.04 212 42.15 50.89
11. KOTKE Reti 13 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:35.11 198 41.61 53.50
12. LAURSONE Andzelina 11 Valmieras SS 1:36.00 193 42.52 53.48
13. JEPIFANOVA Sofija 13 Daugavpils SS 1:38.36 179 42.53 55.83
14. KOMAROVA Polina 13 Daugavpils SS 1:43.44 154 46.27 57.17
15. GLOTOVA Adriana 12 Daugavpils SS 1:44.39 150 45.07 59.32

YOB 2008 - 2010

1. RUUSSAAR Itti 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:19.64 338 36.48 43.16

Open

1. MASKAVA-PUDANE Kristiana 01 SK Delfins 1:10.08 496 32.48 37.60
2. KLAVA Evelina 07 RSS Ridzene-DSN 1:10.13 495 32.18 37.95
3. BOROVSKA Kotryna 12 SM Nemunas 1:12.21 453 33.23 38.98
4. LUISK Lilii Tereese 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:13.66 427 33.45 40.21
5. NAURITS Cassandra 12 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:15.53 396 35.05 40.48
6. LIPPUR Anette 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:16.12 387 35.66 40.46
7. MULLER Frida 12 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:18.06 359 36.08 41.98
8. SIDLOVSKA Evelina 07 Daugavpils SS 1:18.59 351 35.86 42.73
9. GAVENAITE Saule 12 SM Nemunas 1:19.21 343 36.26 42.95

10. RUUSSAAR Itti 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:19.64 338 36.48 43.16
11. HEMMELE Paula 12 Valmieras SS 1:22.37 305 37.08 45.29
12. VEIPA Glorija 11 PK Ogre 1:27.41 255 39.32 48.09
13. KRAVALE Kamilla 13 Daugavpils SS 1:30.53 230 41.59 48.94
14. SERSNOVA Sofija 12 Daugavpils SS 1:33.04 212 42.15 50.89
15. RADZEVICIUTE Kamile 14 SM Nemunas 1:34.52 202 40.09 54.43
16. KOTKE Reti 13 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:35.11 198 41.61 53.50
17. LAURSONE Andzelina 11 Valmieras SS 1:36.00 193 42.52 53.48
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II Riga Skins Race
Riga, 28. - 29.3.2025

Event 9, Women, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

18. JEPIFANOVA Sofija 13 Daugavpils SS 1:38.36 179 42.53 55.83
19. UPENIKA Erika 14 Daugavpils SS 1:41.39 163 44.79 56.60
20. KOMAROVA Polina 13 Daugavpils SS 1:43.44 154 46.27 57.17
21. GLOTOVA Adriana 12 Daugavpils SS 1:44.39 150 45.07 59.32
22. ZAICA Evija 15 Daugavpils SS 1:45.25 146 46.88 58.37
23. GLOTOVA Nikola 16 Daugavpils SS 1:45.92 143 49.14 56.78
24. BOREVICIUTE Gertruda 15 SM Nemunas 1:47.24 138 47.54 59.70

25. LEIKUSE Liliana 14 Daugavpils SS 1:47.35 138 49.05 58.30
26. PAVILJANE Amalija 14 RSS Ridzene-ZOL 1:48.55 133 47.41 1:01.14


